Wednesday May 1

Thursday May 2

Sunday May 5

Tuesday May 7

Wednesday May &
Friday May 10

Sunday May 12

Monday May 13

Tuesday May 14

Wednesday May 15

Tuesday May 7

Wednesday May 8
Friday May 10

Sunday May 12

Monday May 13

Tuesday May 14

Wednesday May 15
Saturday May 18

Sunday May 19

PENTECOST
Monday May 20

Tuesday May 21
Wednesday May 22

Sunday May 26

Monday May 27
Tuesday May 28
Wednesday May 29

g:15am - 10:15am
7:00pm - 8:00pm
All day

6:30pm - 8:30pm

g:30am - 10:45am

5:00pm - 7:00pm
g:00am - 11:30am
10:00am - 12:00pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
7:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:00am - 11:00am
3:30pm - 5:00pm
g:00am - 11:30am
6:30pm - 8:30pm
7:00p1m - 8:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
g:00am - 11:30am
10:00am - 12:00pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
7:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:00am - 11:00am
3:30pm - 5:00pm
g:00am - 11:30am
6:30pm - 8:30pm
7:00pm - 8:00pm
11:00am - 2:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:45am - 11:45am

g:30am - 10:30am
g:00am - 11:30am
7:00pm - 8:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am
All day

g:00am - 11:30am
7:00pm - 8:00pm

Deborah Circle

Choir Practice

Lifeline Screening Ultra Sound Team

Movie Night

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or Fa-
cebook Live)

ULC Salvation Army Dinner/Community Service
Piecemakers

Breakfast Club

Hannah Circle

Choir Practice

2nd Fridays Heart of Fellowship Coffeehouse

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or Fa-
cebook Live)

W-ELCA Sit & Chat (Narthex)
Stephen Ministry in 4-plex
Piecemakers

Council Meeting

Choir Practice
ULC Salvation Army Dinner/Community Service

Piecemakers

Breakfast Club

Hannah Circle

Choir Practice

2nd Fridavs Heart of Fellowship Coffeehouse

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or Fa-
cebook Live)

W-ELCA Sit & Chat (Narthex)
Stephen Ministry in 4-plex
Piecemakers

Council Meeting

Choir Practice

Singles Club Haven 55 Brunch
Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or Fa-
cebook Live)

Youth Christian Education
W-ELCA Community of Women
Piecemakers

Choir Practice

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or Fa-
rehonk Tivel

Memorial Day - Office Closed
Piecemalkers
Choir Practice



